responsible for obtaining the necessary export licenses to ship the goods.

S.no Item number Description Delivery Date Qty Unit Unit price Disc Disc % Sub Total
1 UMG06949 IN001429_SA/OOM-111 21-Apr-2025 5.00 ea 63.00 315.00

Fuel Cell - Oxygen for Hydra O2 Analysers DIVESAFE/MKII
Total (GBP) 315.00

Amount(in words) : GBP  Three Hundred Fifteen Grand Total 315.00

http://www.uniquegroup.com/

In the event of a delay, the Supplier / Vendor must notify UG in writing [number of days] in advance, specifying the reason for the delay and 
providing an updated estimated delivery date
If the supplier / vendor fails to deliver the goods on time without a valid reason, the UG reserves the right to impose a penalty for each [unit of